THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C4291V-10JXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY7C4261V
CY7C4281V/CY7C4291V
16K/64K/128K × 9
Low-Voltage Deep Sync™ FIFOs
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600

Fixed typos in Figure 10, Figure 11, Figure 12, Figure 13.
*B 386127 ESH 08/04/2005 Added Pb-free logo to top of front page.
Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
*C 2896378 RAME 03/19/2010 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
Updated Package Diagram:
spec 51-85002 – Changed revision from *B to *C.
*D 2906525 RAME 04/07/2010 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
*E 3069396 ADMU 10/22/2010 Updated Programming:
Updated Programmable Flag (PAE, PAF) Operation:
Replaced PAF with PAE in “PAF is synchronized to the LOW-to-HIGH transition
of RCLK by one flip-flop and is LOW when the FIFO contains n or fewer unread
words”.
Replaced PAE with PAF in “PAE is synchronized to the LOW-to-HIGH transition
of WCLK by one flip-flop and is set LOW when the number of unread words in
the FIFO is greater than or equal to CY7C4261 (16K-m) and CY7C4271
(32K-m)”.
Updated Ordering Information:
No change in part numbers.
Added Ordering Code Definitions.
Added Acronyms and Units of Measure.
Updated to new template.
*F 3210221 ADMU 03/25/2011 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
*G 3325014 ADMU 07/22/2011 Removed -25 speed bin related information in all instances across the
document.
Updated Package Diagram:
spec 51-85002 – Changed revision from *C to *D.
*H 3847934 ADMU 12/20/2012 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
*I 4486851 ADMU 08/28/2014 Removed CY7C4271V related information in all instances across the
document.
Removed Industrial Temperature Range related information in all instances
across the document.
Updated Selection Guide:
Removed CY7C4291V related information in 10 ns speed bin column.
Updated Electrical Characteristics:
Removed CY7C4291V related information in 10 ns speed bin column.
Updated Switching Characteristics:
Removed CY7C4291V related information in 10 ns speed bin column.
Updated to new template.
*J 4581652 ADMU 11/26/2014 Updated Functional Description:
Added “For a complete list of related documentation, click here.” at the end.
CY7C4261V
CY7C4281V/CY7C4291V
Document Number: 38-06013 Rev. *L Page 22 of 23
*K 5437523 VINI 09/15/2016 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
Updated Package Diagram:
spec 51-85002 – Changed revision from *D to *E.
Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
*L 6015470 VINI 01/05/2018 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
Updated to new template.
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY7C4261V/CY7C4281V/CY7C4291V, 16K/64K/128K × 9 Low-Voltage Deep Sync™ FIFOs
Document Number: 38-06013
Rev. ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission